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Description

199210130002
33161

10/13/1992
01:03:28 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWEN, LEN
DALE

199210130002
33171

10/13/1992
01:03:30 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOROUGHS,
ROY A

199210130002
33191

10/13/1992
01:03:31 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
DAVID H

199211060002
60361

11/06/1992
01:21:37 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199211240002
80191

11/24/1992
09:22:17 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAYWOOD,
JAMES F

199211240002
80201

11/24/1992
09:22:19 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OTTS, JANET
L

199211240002
80221

11/24/1992
09:22:21 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CVONSTRUCT
ION CO INC

199212160003
02621

12/16/1992
12:28:51 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NUMARK INC 199208030001
58051

199212160003
02651

12/16/1992
12:28:54 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JIM WHATLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199205210000
90951

199301220000
21311

01/22/1993
10:38:15 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GILBREATH,
DEBRA DEAN

199301220000
21321

01/22/1993
10:38:17 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCLENDON,
JAMES
ROLAND

199301220000
21331

01/22/1993
10:38:18 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILANO,
STEVE A

199302030000
31861

02/03/1993
11:36:05 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYRON,
VICKYE R

199303120000
69871

03/12/1993
09:26:09 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCAY HOME
BUILDERS INC

199303120000
69881

03/12/1993
09:26:11 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOK, GLENN
T

199304050000
91321

04/05/1993
03:01:38 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON,
BILLY M

199304060000
91961

04/06/1993
10:08:09 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEALE,
WILLIAM H

199304060000
91981

04/06/1993
10:08:11 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LLOYD,
BENJAMIN E



199304060000
92001

04/06/1993
10:08:14 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROMANO,
MARIE

199304060000
92011

04/06/1993
10:08:15 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLAY BISHOP
HOMES INC

199304060000
92021

04/06/1993
10:08:16 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHORES,
MICHAEL C

199304200001
08711

04/20/1993
10:57:58 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
LESLIE H

199304270001
16261

04/27/1993
10:20:17 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199304270001
16401

04/27/1993
10:20:31 AM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199305070001
30741

05/07/1993
01:59:13 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROMANO,
MICHAEL JR

199305130001
37931

05/13/1993
01:56:48 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EPPERSON,
CLIFTON

199212230003
11401

199305130001
37941

05/13/1993
01:56:49 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
ANTHONY C

199212160003
01751

199305130001
37961

05/13/1993
01:56:54 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTIA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199306020001
58401

06/02/1993
02:18:02 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARSONS,
RONALD LEE

199212030002
88101

199306080001
65601

06/08/1993
03:29:05 PM

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199303050000
62511


