Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK; Party Seq= 1;								y Seq= 1;			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199210130002 33161	10/13/1992 01:03:28 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWEN, LEN DALE						·
199210130002 33171	10/13/1992 01:03:30 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOROUGHS, ROY A						
199210130002 33191	10/13/1992 01:03:31 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, DAVID H						
199211060002 60361	11/06/1992 01:21:37 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC						
199211240002 80191	11/24/1992 09:22:17 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYWOOD, JAMES F						
199211240002 80201	11/24/1992 09:22:19 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OTTS, JANET L						
199211240002 80221	11/24/1992 09:22:21 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DARRIN ELLIOTT CVONSTRUCT ION CO INC						
199212160003 02621	12/16/1992 12:28:51 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NUMARK INC					199208030001 58051	
199212160003 02651	12/16/1992 12:28:54 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JIM WHATLEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					199205210000 90951	
199301220000 21311	01/22/1993 10:38:15 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GILBREATH, DEBRA DEAN						
199301220000 21321	01/22/1993 10:38:17 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLENDON, JAMES ROLAND						
199301220000 21331	01/22/1993 10:38:18 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MILANO, STEVE A						
199302030000 31861	02/03/1993 11:36:05 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYRON, VICKYE R						
199303120000 69871	03/12/1993 09:26:09 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCAY HOME BUILDERS INC						
199303120000 69881	03/12/1993 09:26:11 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK, GLENN T						
199304050000 91321	04/05/1993 03:01:38 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON, BILLY M						
199304060000 91961	04/06/1993 10:08:09 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE, WILLIAM H						
199304060000 91981	04/06/1993 10:08:11 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LLOYD, BENJAMIN E						

	T	_	1		1		1		
199304060000 92001	04/06/1993 10:08:14 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROMANO, MARIE				
199304060000 92011	04/06/1993 10:08:15 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAY BISHOP HOMES INC				
199304060000 92021	04/06/1993 10:08:16 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHORES, MICHAEL C				
199304200001 08711	04/20/1993 10:57:58 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, LESLIE H				
199304270001 16261	04/27/1993 10:20:17 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				
199304270001 16401	04/27/1993 10:20:31 AM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC				
199305070001 30741	05/07/1993 01:59:13 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROMANO, MICHAEL JR				
199305130001 37931	05/13/1993 01:56:48 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EPPERSON, CLIFTON			199212230003 11401	
199305130001 37941	05/13/1993 01:56:49 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, ANTHONY C			199212160003 01751	
199305130001 37961	05/13/1993 01:56:54 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTIA CONSTRUCTI ON INC				
199306020001 58401	06/02/1993 02:18:02 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSONS, RONALD LEE			199212030002 88101	
199306080001 65601	06/08/1993 03:29:05 PM	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION			199303050000 62511	